

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6638

SECTION 1: Bituminous Pavement (Includes Base)

ROAD NO: 10
LENGTH: 16.7

WORK ORDER: H0530015
PROJECT NO: 5603

LOCATION: Flin Flon Airport Access to East Junction of PTH 10A

SUMMARY OF PRICES

CONTRACTOR	SECTION 1	BID TOTAL	SITE OCC TOTAL	GRAND TOTAL
Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.	5,256,245.00	5,256,245.00	130,000.00	5,386,245.00
Potzus Paving & Road Maintenance Ltd.	5,365,240.00	5,365,240.00	120,000.00	5,485,240.00
Nelson River Construction Inc.	5,856,330.50	5,856,330.50	100,000.00	5,956,330.50
Borland Construction Inc.	6,121,948.00	6,121,948.00	160,000.00	6,281,948.00



TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6638

SECTION 1: Bituminous Pavement (Includes Base)
 LOCATION: Flin Flon Airport Access to East Junction of PTH 10A

ROAD NO: 10
 LENGTH: 16.7

WORK ORDER: H0530015
 PROJECT NO: 5603

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Maple Leaf Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Potzus Paving & Road Maintenance Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Nelson River Construction Inc.		NAME OF BIDDER Borland Construction Inc.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment	1	lump sum	200,000.00	200,000.00	220,000.00	220,000.00	330,000.00	330,000.00	450,000.00	450,000.00
Traffic Control, Level IV (Mod)	1	lump sum	275,000.00	275,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	135,000.00	135,000.00	250,000.00	250,000.00
Erecting Project Signs	2	each	2,500.00	5,000.00	2,000.00	4,000.00	1,500.00	3,000.00	2,500.00	5,000.00
Flagperson	200	h	65.00	13,000.00	50.00	10,000.00	55.00	11,000.00	50.00	10,000.00
Surface Preparation, Type "C" (Mod)	12	sta	2,600.00	31,200.00	3,000.00	36,000.00	1,260.00	15,120.00	3,670.00	44,040.00
Bituminous Pavement, Class "B"	56000	t	54.50	3,052,000.00	54.00	3,024,000.00	57.70	3,231,200.00	60.00	3,360,000.00
Granular Base Course Class "A"	18000	t	28.75	517,500.00	30.00	540,000.00	33.30	599,400.00	31.00	558,000.00
Granular Base Course, Class "A" Shoulders (Mod)	8500	t	28.75	244,375.00	30.00	255,000.00	35.00	297,500.00	31.00	263,500.00
Crushed Rock 125 mm Minus	5150	t	22.00	113,300.00	25.00	128,750.00	34.00	175,100.00	26.00	133,900.00
Prime Coat	14000	L	1.10	15,400.00	1.00	14,000.00	0.40	5,600.00	1.15	16,100.00
Binder Material	2650	t	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
Temporary Overlay Markers	2000	each	5.00	10,000.00	2.50	5,000.00	4.50	9,000.00	5.00	10,000.00
Meals	1000	each	18.50	18,500.00	15.00	15,000.00	20.00	20,000.00	20.00	20,000.00
Removal of Barrier Guardrail and Posts	2052	m	30.00	61,560.00	25.00	51,300.00	26.50	54,378.00	29.00	59,508.00
Installation of Thrie Beam Guardrail	15	m	320.00	4,800.00	290.00	4,350.00	330.00	4,950.00	330.00	4,950.00
Installation of W-Beam Guardrail	2347	m	140.00	328,580.00	220.00	516,340.00	265.00	621,955.00	250.00	586,750.00
Instal W Thrie Beam Transition Guardrail	8	m	385.00	3,080.00	300.00	2,400.00	330.00	2,640.00	350.00	2,800.00
Connect Guardrail to Bridge	4	each	1,650.00	6,600.00	1,500.00	6,000.00	1,320.00	5,280.00	1,725.00	6,900.00
Installation of TL3 End Treatment (Category "D")	8	each	5,000.00	40,000.00	3,200.00	25,600.00	3,295.00	26,360.00	3,600.00	28,800.00
Installation of Cable Barrier End Anchor	4	each	1,650.00	6,600.00	2,500.00	10,000.00	2,640.00	10,560.00	2,850.00	11,400.00
Installation of Cable Guardrail	350	m	85.00	29,750.00	50.00	17,500.00	52.25	18,287.50	58.00	20,300.00
Riding Bonus for Bituminous Pavement	1	\$	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
VMA Haul	1	\$	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00	40,000.00
Extra Work	1	\$	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00	200,000.00
SECTION 1 TOTAL				5,256,245.00		5,365,240.00		5,856,330.50		6,121,948.00
BID TOTAL				5,256,245.00		5,365,240.00		5,856,330.50		6,121,948.00